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NAME AIRFARE INTERNET GROUND TRANS PARKING LODGING PER DIEM MILEAGE TRANSCRIPTION ADVERTISING _”m_umx TOTAL EXP ROUNDTRIP MI X .575
WARSHAW $671.60 $9.55 $24.00] $60.00| $495.12| $24850] $30.15 $1,539.32 52.44! $30.15
GIRVIN $696.10 $42.75 $330.08 $195.25 $14.05 $90.00 mp.mow.oo $3,271.23 24.43| $14.05
MARTINEZ 15.60 58.97
CARNEVALE
DOHERTY | 54,00 S$S31.05
ANDERS $684.00 $38.61 $167.28 $106.50 $36.92 $1,033.31 64,20 $36.92

2nd trip $700.00 $35.89 $30.00| $330.08 $177.50 $36.92 $1,310.39 64.20| $36.92
RIGGS _ 39.60| $22.77
POLAKOWSKI | 249,10| $143.23
KIYLER | $139.15 $139.15 242.00| $139.15
RAMIREZ ﬁ 23.80| $13.69
ADMIN $82.18 $82.18
PETERS | | 117.18| $67.38
ROJAS | 24,60 $14.15
TOTAL $2,751.70 $9.95 $141.25 $90.00| $1,322.56| $727.75 $257.18 $90.00 $1,903.00| $82.18| $7,375.57
Advertising for
Community
MCSQ Meeting
May-15 (which was
M cancelled) _
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MAYFLOWER Cag Co., LLC

ooooooooooo

Amount.....04... ﬂdb .......................

Date covvvvvvcerierrieennneen S?"/ / Z/ / Sy .............................

IIEIVEE TID e eevreererrnssesessesssnnenrenisssssssnserssssensrrsnsrssasssssransessensens
24 Hour Service

10% OFF Return to Airport

MAYFLOWER CAB Co., LLC

Tel: 602-955-1355

6/8/2015




US Airways | Your Reservation

Book travel

Manage you

& Print trip details

Your Trip

Page 1 of 3

@ ROBERT WARSHAW | EXECUTIVE PLATINUM (2,264.445) (@ | Log out

Travei tools AAdvaentage Contact US

.Book'ybﬁ?;}r & hotel
together to save

1y

r trip

E-,";' Email reservation le= Geta hotel @5 Rentacar

0 Next stop: the airport. See terminal information and find your way.

Confirmation code

AKTKPB =

US Airways

This reservation can only be changed by calling reservations at 800-428-4322,

T AVL

FLIGHT # 5297

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

FLIGHT # 461

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

+ OAK.

FLIGHT # 420

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

DEPART

v

https:/freservations.usai

S F Asheville, NC to San Francisco, CA
Sunday, May 10, 2015
= Operated by US Airways flight # 5297
TA0AM  AVL AIRCRAFT
7A40AM  CLT CABIN  Coach (W)
0h 30m MEAL  None

@D Flight #5297 : Plane change required in CLT

Original date issued: April 30, 2015

SEATS

Status: Flown

Stop: Change plane ~=--seemm oo e ey S SOy S SRS

£ Operated by US Airways flight # 461

9:30AM CLT AIRCRAFT
9:30AM  SFO CABIN  Coach (W)
3h Om MEAL  None

P H Qakland, CA to Phoenix, AZ
Tuesday, May 12, 2015

£  Operaled by US Airways fiight 1 420

12:27 PM OAK AIRCRAFT  A319
2118PM  PHX CABIN  First (A)
1h 51m MEAL  None

Phoenix, AZ to Asheville, NC

rways.com/YourReservation.aspx

SEATS

SEATS

Status: Flown |

May 17, 2015




US Airways | Your Reservation

PHX

FLIGHT # 1808

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

FLIGHT # 5314

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

- Charged to

AVL Friday, May 15, 2015

£  Operated by US Airways flight # 1808

e e T (Undefinad)

Passengers

Passenger name

Robert Warshaw

Day of departure phone: 828-507-7546

Terms and conditions

increase.

5:05 AM  PHX AIRCRAFT  A321
12:01 PM CLT CABIN  Coach (M)
3h 56m MEAL  None
€D Fiight # 1808 : Plane change required in CLT
Stop: Change plana
=" Operaled by PSA Airlines dba US Airways Express flight # 5314
1:06 PM  CLT AIRCRAFT  CRJ 700
151 PM  AVL CABIN  Coach (1)
Oh 45m MEAL  None
Frequent flyer # (Airline) Ticket #
0B9EC12 (American Airlines) 03724024407073

Ticket is non-transferable.

| « Checked baggage fees may apply.

Contract of Carriage.

+ Send US your compliments and/or complaints.

Email for receipt: rochtopcop@aol.com

Special needs . |

Page 2 of 3

Status: Flown

SEATS -

SEATS -

Total $1,343.20 *

u/amw.f’

Securily regulations may require us to disclose to government agencies the data you provide to us in connection with this reservation.

Changes to the country of origin are not permitted, except for changes between the United States and U.S. territories.

Changes can be made to this reservation without penalty. The new itinerary will be priced at the lowest available published fare at the time of change, which may result in a fare

Air franspartation on US Airways Is subject to the US Airways Contract of Carriage. View this document in PDF format. Air fransporialion on a partner airline is subject to that carrier's

About US Top links Travel tools Follow US
Company info Cars Flights Facebook
Careers Hotels Web Checle-in Twitter
Privacy policy ~ newly updated Cruises Flight status

Settings/Support Manage flights

https://reservations.usairways.com/YourReservation.aspx

Travel agents

May 17, 2015




Asheville Regional Alrport
Parking
(828) 209-2125

Fee Computer Humber: )
Cashier: Miller Id #103
Transaction Number: 154808
Entered: 05/10/2015 05:53
Exited: 05/15/2015 14:06-
Ticket #15482 Dispenser #1
Lot: Airport Parking
fArea: 2012 Short Term
Rate: Var2012short
parking Fee: $ 75.00
Total Fee: $ 75.00
Mastercard h $ 75.00
gredit Card Number: nh24gERRRREIH30
Total Pald: $ 75.00

Thanl¢ you for
parking with
Standard Parking.

X '{' :g(o O




-----0Original Message-----

From: Gogo <gogo@e.gogoair.com>

To: rochtopcop <rochtopcop@aol.com>

Sent: Tue, May 12, 2015 3:46 pm

Subject: Here's Your Gogo Receipt - Check Out Your Purchase Details! - Order #08613176SPAA

Purchase Details - Order #08613176SPAA
To ensure you receive emails from Gogo, add gogo@e.gogoair.com to your email address book.

Mobile device | Web browser My Account | Contact Us

Thanks for your purchase!

You can view your purchase history at any time by visiting My Account For more information about Gogo, visit
our Privacy Policy and Terms of Use.

Receipt Info

Customer: Robert Warshaw

Email Address: rochtopcop@aol.com
Order #: 08613176SPAA

Date: 5/12/2015 12:45 PM PDT

Product Quantity Price
Sogo Flight Pass 1 $9.95
Payment Info Tant : $0.00

Payment Type: VISA
Payment Info: 3447 Total: $9.95




R GUEST FOLIO
RENAISSANCE®

PHOENIX DOWNTOWN NOTEL

50 East Adams Street Phoenix AZ 85004
1: 602,333.0000

u i

610 GIRVIN/JOHN/MR 147.00 05/15/15 12:00 1456

Rcom Name Rale Depard Time AC C T#

GQ 05/13/15 08:31

Type Altive Time

45

coom - RUD#: XXXXX2056
Clerk Address

REFERENGE. 0 ([7 7 eHARGES (0 crEpis. Ll

05/13 TR ROOM 6
3 AZ TAX 6
13 PHX TAX 6
14 TR ROOM 6
14 6
14 6

BALANCEDUE

AZ TAX
PHX TAX
05/15 VS CARD $330.08

TO BE SETTLED TO: VISA CURRENT BALANCE .00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING RENAISSANCE! TO EXPEDITE YOUR
CHECK-OUT, PLEASE CALL THE FRONT DESK OR PRESS "MENU" ON
YOUR TV REMOTE CONTROL TO ACCESS VIDEO CHECK-0UT.

GET ALL YOUR HOTEL BILLS BY EMAIL BY UPDATING YOUR
REWARDS PREFERENCES. OR, ASK THE FRONT DESK TO EMAIL YOUR
ﬁgkk15?¥ Eg&s STAY. SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON

Your Rewards points/miles earned on your eligible earnings
will be credited to your account. Check your

Rewards Account Statement for updated activity.

Marriott & A Woman’s Nation appreciate housekeepers

P renhotels.com



817215 Gmail - Your US Alrways receipt F2HEWY

-
Gm . E ﬂ John Girvin <john.m.girvin@gmail.com>

Your US Airways receipt: FZH6WY

reseipts@info-usairways.com <receipts@info-usainvays.com> Tue, May 12, 2015 at 8:26 PM

To: john.m.gitvin@gmail.com

18— > Book travel
= US AIRWAYS
Abdvaniage
Your frip
Your Reservation
Date issued: Wednesday, May 13, 2015
You can check in online beginning 24 hours before your flight. See ail of your flight details.
Confirmation code
F2HEWY = US Airways
Passengers
Passenger name Frequent flyer # {Airline) Ticket # Special needs
Johamartin Girvin 1XO7HED{AA) 0372402532303

S FO P HX San Francisco, CA to Phoenix, AZ
Wednesday. May 13, 2015
FLUIGHT#610  Operaled By US Airways

DEPART  06:00 AM SFO ARRCRAFT  Airbus A321
ARRIVE  07:56 AM PHX CABIN  Main Cabin

hiips:#mail. google.com/malil//Oriui=28ik= 164a3dd03eSview= plésearch=sta reddmsg= 14d4aaa24b636ed 18simi= 14d4aaa2db6360d1

14




3712015 Gmal US Aurways Travel Confirmation

US Airways Travel Confirmation

US Airways - Reservations <reservations@myusairways.com>
Reply-To: US Airways - Reservations <reservations@myusairways.com=>
To: john.m.girvin@gmail.com

Please do nul reply to this email.

Travel confirmation: AY05MA

A 4 -r“'i g John Girvin <john.m.girvin@gmail.com>

Wed, May 13, 2015 at 6:03 PM

Thank you for flying US Ainways. Your purchase is now complete and your reservation has been electronically

lickeled. No paper tickels will be senl. For cuglone agsistance, please call 800-428-4322.

CONFIRMATION — avYgsi

Date issued 0513715 at 02:48 PM
Farm of payment Maslergard XUNX XX KKK 48084
Grand total $678720 Coet .-F mifial

reseveatho o

Travel protection

Allianz Travel Insurance can help protect you from losing prepaid deposits and paying addiiional expensas
caused by unexpecled cancellations or inp inlacruptons, Putyour mind at ease - buy your coveraga now.

Party of 1 AAdvantage # Ticket #
GIRVIN/JJOHNMARTIN 1X07HED 03723972342790
Depart Flight#  From To Alrive
05:05 AN 1808 PHXIPHOENIX, AZ CLIFCHARLOTTE, NC 12:01 PR
Fri. May 15 To Be Delemined Fri, May 15

*FLIGHT OPERATED BY US AIRIVAYS

01.00 PM 5362 CLTICHARLOTTE, NG ROCIROCHESTER. MY 02:47 P
0, May 15 CRJ - Regional Jei Fri. May 18
FLIGHT OPERATED BY US AIRWAYS EXPRESS-BSA AISLINES CLTROC

1 Passenger(s)
hitps:#mail.google.com/mailiwtl 2= 28ik= 164a3dd03edview=plésearch=star redémsg=14d414ea03B26dh38simi= 14ddideaa826dhs

Seat #

Details

deal.
Class: Coach

Meal:
Glass: Coach

13




203 10w Aoopunt ¥

~

Czrameraz ar o Chirs,

Ed Facsiaok

w
¥

n.-ruxl oF x.u.Tqr b.c

..ﬁ...ra _%bo:a.& ._lo _‘N-orﬁ-*ln\




51772015 Gmail - Your US Birways 1eceipl: F2HBIWY
TRAVEL TIME  Th 56in SEATS -
MEAL -

Cost summary

New ticket Tots!
Acdult
Base fare $304.19
Taxes and fees $36.91
Subtotal
Total Fare $$4’|.10
Bags

Pay for your checked hags when you check in onling or 2t the airport! Read more abourt bags.

Carry-ons® Garrg-on bag Feraonaltam
All flighls iy
Checked hags {(each waylgor persony’” ist hag 2nn bao

Domestic (U.S.. Puerto Rico, USVI, Canada) ' ;":"i 35
WMexico / Caribbean / Central America**' .l,,:,:“.‘ %40}
Brazil / South America / Transpacific L 1 |

Transallantic : Hﬁl fyiod|

*You're allowed 1 carry-on bag up to 45 in/115 cm or 2 soft-sided garmentbag up to 51 in/130 cm. and 1 personal
item that's smaller than your carry-on item (for example 2 purse. small briefcase or laptop bag).

*151 & 2nd checked bags can be up o 50 Ihs and 62 inches except Brazil where you're allowed up to 70 Ibs. Europe
fees apply for fravel to/from Asia Hrough Europe. Baggage fees are non-refundable.

"*No firsl bag fee for Leon ! Guanajualo, Guadalajara, Mexico Cily and Monterrey. Mexico; Port Au Prince, Haiti; Port
of Spain, Trinidad and Tobago: Santo Domingo and Santiago, Dominican Republic; Kingsion, Jamaica. Charge first
bag fee only for San Jose and Liberia, Cosla Rica: Belize City, Belize; Roatan, Honduras. No second bag fee for
Panama Cily, Panama; San Salvador, El Salvador.

hips:imail.google.com/malliwii?ui=28ik= 164alidd03e8yiew=pt&search=sta retbmsg=14i4aaa24b635cd1&siml= 14ddaaz2aL636cd1 24




DATE_ =/ \3 TIME A ¢S At
AMOUNS. [ ¢ ].c0) CAB#
DRIVER

TO__((&aNg|$Sane €

fve 1o | WWW.YELLOWCABAZ.COM
C5h COMMENTS@YELLOWCABAZ.COM
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Date Invoice #

5/28/2015 | 11551

FOR ALL. OF Y( { RIPTION NEEDS

Bill To i Proceeding
J. MARTIN SOLUTIONS
ATTN: JOHN M GIRVIN Interview of:
4446 Hibbard Road Don Vogel

Holley, NY 14470

TIN/EIN Terms Delivery Date

27-3568552 Due on receipt 5/28/2015
itemn Deseription Quantity | Rate Amount
Standard Transcription 5-10 BD Interview 30 3.00 90.00

Thank you for your business! Total i $90.00)

331 Schuylkill Street, Harrisburg, PA 17110
info@diaztrans.com (717)233-6664



52w2015 Pay Bills | I&T Bank

M&T Bank

Accounts  Payments and Transfers  Services  Settings and Support

Pay Bills

Step 4 Confirmation

M&T Mobile
for Business

Bank quickly anc
eel batk to busiaess

Your paymeni(s) have been successfully scheoduled.
You can edit or cangal your payment(s) prior 1o the valhdrawal dale.

Vigee Favme ot S tyle Pay Analear B RTHCE T 111 B PR TR T

1 payses 7 Details 3 Rewiew 1:4:) Confirmation

- Payae Disz - Canlinnaticn #124489388

od Busingas Cheeking (2240)
Payment Delivery Method  Papor Check

Withdraw on June 01, 2015
Doliver by Juno 04, 2015
Fraquency  One Time

Mema Invoice 211551

Puyacy  Hets

Sile 8380

fy Laztal Sarvies Agiesmenl

Last login al 800 am E1 an Thursday May 21, 2015
mjy som b PR T PRI BT

hilps:#fenlinebanking. mib.cony/Payments/PayBill

HEMBER:

FDIC

MERRRADSI (D) (B HdIes

Velcome back fo Business Banking. JObH

My Shortcuts

b ]

Creale shorleuls [o your
mos! iequently used
online servicas

Zdf) Shunicuts

i Endrus)

gt

Help ~

T




My Kabagae £60

R Buckeye, AZ 85326 .

RV o (623) 570-0662 DATE: 5/12/2015
e INVOICE # 41452

g aryrahagoZ@gmail.con -
_maryrahagoZ@gmail.com CHstaITRE D MCS0 Monitor

c/o Kris Ramirez
(704)877-7026 q

3501 W. Elder Street, Suite 108

DESERIPTION

24 x :30sec radio spots on 1190AM Each at per spot
From May 17h to May 27th $600

*#Pay upon receipt

SUBTOTAL $600.00
OTHER COMMENTS TAX RATE 0.000%
' _ T TAX $0.00
| Please include the invoice number on your check ] OTHER 0.00
; Mary Rabago LLC [ TOTAL
i 26115, 218th Ln F
| Buckeye, AZ 85326 i Make all checks payable to
: ) | [Mary Rabago LLC]

If you have any questions about this invoice, please contact
Mary Rabogo LLC
Buckeye, AZ 85326 (623)570-0662
Thank You For Your Business!




5212015 Pay Bills | M&T Bank

Accaunts  Payments and Transfers  Services  Selitings and Support Welcams back fo Business Banking, JOIHK

Pay Bills

Stap {’4. Confirmatiang

M&T Mobile My Shorteuts
for Business

Tk

: Rank guickly and
Your payment{s) have been successfully scheduled. ‘ . et back b business, Craate shorlouls 1o your
You can edit ar caneal your paymenl{s) zrior lo the withdrawal dale. masl requently used
online services,
Vigw Taymen] Activily  FayAnatber it Ve thy il sy " Adid Shorlouts
Payei 2 '3 Raviow fﬂ Confirmation
Payoo Mary Rabage « Gonflmation #1734 4873004
Pay To Mary Rabago
Anmgunt $60¢.00
From Advanced Busingss Chacking {2240)
Faymen Delvery 1dathud  Paper Check
Withdrawon Bay 22, 2015
Daliver by Wiay 29, 2045
Fragancy One Time
HMemo MCSO MonitorInvoice # 414572
Ervacy  Seounly  Digilsl Seraces Agrezment Lasliogin at 314 pm ET on Salurday, May 16, 2015 [ -
S biw, i com e o epa e FDIC ’i‘#ﬁf&'@ Frlwust

e

Help ~

Hips:fenlinebanking. mib.comiPayments/Pay ik i




Transaction Receipt

4745 N 7TH ST STE 410
PHOENIX, AZ 85014

us

Order Information
Desciiption: KOAI
Order Number:

Customer ID:

Merchant: RIVIERA BROADCASTING LLC

602-862-9323

P.0. Number:
Involce Number:

Billing Information

John Girvin

Monltoring Team of MCSO
4446 Hibbard Rd.

Holley, NY 14470

Shipplng Information
John Girvin :

Monitoring Team of MCSO

4448 Hibbard Rd.
Holley, NY 14470

Visa XXAX0835

Date/TIme:
Transaction ID:
Transaction Type:
Transaction Status:
Authorizatlon Code:
Paymant Method:

15-May-2015 13:61:30 MST
7182261017

Authorization w/ Aute Caplure
Captured/Pending Settlement
032480

Visa XXXX0B36

Shipping:
Tex:
Total:

iRt

4

Page 1 of 1

https:l/account.authorizc.netluiltheméslanethmnsactionfl‘tansaclionReceipt.aspx?h-ansid=... 5/15/2015
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R

RENAISSANCE'

PHIEN J ZTANTINY <ITE.

* 150 East Adi

1729 ANDERS/DONALD/MR

;i? 2

05407 CCARD-VS

149.00 05/07/15 08 0658
Room Naome Roie Depar} Tire ACCT#
VK 05/06/15 18:6% . .
* Type ive % e i
111 10210 KELLY LN _ *
VSXXXXXXXXXXXX7738
tom  GILROY CA 950209208, k
Clerk Address 4
SbE | REFERENCE [ hnRe | REG] |
N
05/06 TR ROOM 1729, 1 149.00
05/06 AZ TAX 1729, 1% 10.83
05/06 PHX TAX 1729, 1 N, 7.45
S

GET ALL YOUR HOTEL BILLS BY EMAIL BY UPDATING YOUR -
REWARDS PREFERENCES. OR, ASK THE FRONT DESK TO EMAIL YOUR
BILL FOR THIS STAY. SEE “INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON

MARRIOTT.COM . s

Your Rewards_goints/mi]es earned on your eligible earniné'
will be credited to your account. Check gour P '
Rewards Account Statement for updated activity.:

Marriott & A Woman’s Nation appreciate housekeepers

renhotels.com




" Arrive in PHOENIX, AZ (PHX) at 6:30 PM

Travel Time 1 hrs 50 mins
Anytime [10]

Thu May 7
1811

Depart PHOENIX, AZ (PHX) on Southwest Airlines at 9:10 PM
Arrive in SAN JOSE, CA (SJC) at 10:55 PM

Travel Time 1 hrs 45 mins
Anytime [11]
AIR COST: 684.00

SJC WN PHX305.02YL WN SJC305.02YL 610.04 END ZPSJCPHX XFSJC4.5PHX4.5
AY11.20$SJC5.60 PHX5.60

Cost and Payment Summary
AIR - 8V82CH

Base Fare $
610.04

Excise Taxes $
45.76

Segment Fee $
8.00

Passenger Facility Charge $
9.00

September 11th Security Fee $
11.20

3 : - i 7?:\
TOTAL/AIR COST $ .
684.00 )
Paymenf Information Payment Type: Visa XXOO00XXXX7738

Date: May 6, 2015
Payment Amount: $684.00

1 All travel involving funds from this Confirmation Number must be
completed by the expiration date.
2 Security Fee is the government-imposed September 11th Security Fee.

See Southwest Airlines Co. Notice of Incorporation [52]
See Southwest Airlines Limit of Liability [53]

Southwest Airlines
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“~ORIGINAL-~
At FULL TRANLE::
430-966-837

CAB 4 0173
HACK: 19746y q ,'
CUSTORER COpY

U5/02/15 TR a4 I -
START ki M1

18:37 18.49 ¢ »
FARE: ¢ ;4 15

TRA: ¢ VAR

Toii: § o /
SRCH: $ g(q

AP g ogin 6
TOTAL: 20.1.);‘2 0 -

CARD: T

AUTH: 01y, |
THANKS




R GUEST FOLIO

RENAISSANCE®
PHOENIX DOWHTOWH HOTEL 50 East Adams Street Phaenix AZ 85004
t: 602,333.0000
1817 ANDERS/DONALD/MR 147.00 05/20/15 11:25 25
Room Name Raie Depart Time A c G
6K 05/18/15 23:49
Type Arive Time
77 10210 KELLY LN
VSXXXXXXXXXXXX7738
woon GILROY RWD#: 841155047

CA 950209208

Clerk Address

<L

§ 330,08
MENT RECEIVED BY: VISA XXXXXXXXXXXX7738

GET ALL YOUR HOTEL BILLS BY EMAIL BY UPDATING YOUR
REWARDS PREFERENCES. OR, ASK THE FRONT DESK TO EMAIL YOUR
BILL FOR THIS STAY. SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON

" Gadu

MARRIOTT.COM

~~(RIGINAL~~
AAs FULY TRANSPO
480~9u6-8377
CAE # 0445
HACK: 282933
CUsSTOMi R COPY
05/18/14 TR 2067
START  iND MILES
23.34 25:45 6,1
FARz: ¢ 17.19
EX'RAT ¥ 1.00
Tole: ¢ 0,00
SReH: ¢ 0.00

TP % i
T0°aL: € 20.89 )
CAli: 0750

AU H: 558187
THANKS

FS

wENo. IH?H3 cumusmwu%:coﬂ

J

3 .
e\:@g\,

NORMAN Y. MINETA "-'
SAN JOSE ks,
INFER
N kT 4\_‘&
4 PRKING WRVICES (400415
SO X07D

Durations 40ts) 21Hs) 4l
Codey

2 844335

]
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VI Webmail :: UPDATED flight reservation (888J2V) Jass

<. Checked liems: Firstand

https://svi.garlic.com/ roundcube/? task=mail&_action...

Carryon ltems: 1 Bag + small personal item are free. Yines S
second bags fly free. ™ - Fenah

Fare Rule(s): 5262110256039 NONTRANSFERABLE.

Valid only on Southwest Airlines. All ravel involving funds from this Confirmation Number must be
completed by the expiration date. Unused fravel funds may only be applied toward the purchase
of future fravel for the individual named on the ticket. Any changes i this itinerary may resultin a
fare increase.

’?., CHEGKAN
Cost and Payment Summary

ws AIR - 888J2Y

Base Fare $ 319.91 Payment Information

Excise Taxes § 2399 PaymentType: Visa 0750
Segment Fee $ 400 Date: May 20,

Passenger Facility Charge $ 450 PaymentAmol

Total Air Cost

September 11th Security Fee _Seemeifil,
( $ 358.00 }yme

Payment Amoufit $342.00

Exchange Detail .
May 17, 2015 From ticket # 5262102423641 o ticket
# 5262110256039

Check In Online

Early Bird Check-In
View/Share ltinerary
Change Air Reselvation
Cancel Air Reservation
Check Flight Status
Flight Status Notification
Book a Car

Book a Hotel

'of 3

In the Airport

Baggage Policies
Suggested Airport Arrival

Times

Security Procedures
Customers of Size

In the Air

Purchasing and Refunds

Traveling with Children
Traveling with Pets
Unaccompanied Minors
Baby on Board

Customers with Disabilities

5/21/2015 11:32 AM
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SVI Webmail :: Flight reservation (88812V) | 18MAY15... https://svi.garlic.com/roundcube/?_task=maiig&_action...

Subject Flight reservation (888J2V) | 18MAVLS | SIC-PHX |

Anders/Donald K {'OUﬂdCUbe
From Southwest Alrlines <SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com> Co
To <ANDERS@GARLIC.COM=>
Reply-To  Southwest Airlines <no-reply@luv.southwest.com>
Date 05/17/2015 07:39 PM

You're all set for your trip!

Car Offers

Checit In Online

Special Offers i Hote! Offers

e -

i
Chegk Flight Status i Change Fiight

1
1
H

Ready for takeoff!

Thanks for choosing Southwast® for your trip! You'll find everything you need to know
about your reservation below. Happy fravels!

AIR Htineraty

Gags
AIR Confirmation: sssJzy Confirmation Date: 05117/2016°

Bﬁﬁg@?i

Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards # Ticket # Expiration E;fnzd"““s

ANDERS/DOMALD K 144611692 5262100423641 May 16, 2016 6100 : ) ‘. o
CHECK-IN®
foek us bk s

o oprsnd

Chagksin 5 gg
Date Elight Departure/Arrival o .

Rapid Revards poinis earned are only estimates. Visit your {MySouthwest, Soullwast.com or Rapid Rewards)
aceount for the most accurate tolals - incleding A-List & A-List Preferrad bonus paints,

FH10)

£
:

&

Mon May 18 2087 Depart SAN JOSE, CA (8JC} on Southwest Aitinesat 9:10 PM
Artive in PHOENIX, AZ (PHX) at 40: 58%1 T o
Traved Time 1 hrs 45 mins . '
Anytime . '

Thu May 21 1164 Depart PHOENIX, AZ (PHX) on Southwest Alfinesat 6:25 PMi ‘ i
Acrive in SAN JOSE, CA (SJC) at 8:15 PM Bt Rate Goarantee
- Travel Time 1 brs 50 mins ) T .
Anvytime Fleibitisy To Pay Lator
famuoplo
What you need to know to fravel: ] .
« Don't forget to check in for your Bight(s) 24 hours before your #ip on southwest.cam of your mobile 758 Rap id Bewards Points
davige. This will secure your boarding position en your flights.
» Southwest Affines does nat have assigned seats, 50 you 6an choose your sealwhen you board the
planz. You will be assigned a hoarding position based on your checldn time. The earlier you check In,
. within 24 hours of your flight, the earker you get to board.
« Wi, TV, and related services and amenities may vary and are subject fo changs based on assigned
aircraft, Learn more,

Remernber to be in the gate area on time and ready to board:
« 30 minutes prior to scheduled departure time: We may bagin boarding as early as 30 minutes prior to
your flight's scheduled departure fime. We encourage all passengers to plan fo attive in the gate area : Guarantived Love Ralas
no tater than this time.
« 10 minutes prior to scheduled deparfure tme: All passengers must oblain their boarding passes and be
in the gate area availabte for boarding af least 10 minutes wrior to your fights scheduled departure 1%Lx Compzm?es
time. if not, Southwest may cancel your reserved space and you will not be eligitle for denied boarding

compansation. . .
Tarn Ranid Bewanis Peints

10f3 5/21/2015 11:33 AM
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1 Webmail :: UPDATED flight reservation (88812V) |... https://svi.garlic.com/roundcubej?_tasl\:maiI&ﬁaction‘..

Subject UPDATED flight reservation (B88I2V) | ZOMAVLS |
PHX-5IC | Anders/Donald K fOUﬁdCUbe ;
Froms  Southwest Alrlines «SouthwestAirfines@luy, southwest.com> ot -
To <ANDERS@GARLIC.COM:>
Reply-Te Southwest Airlines <no-reply@luv . southwest.com>
Date 05/20/2015 10:35 AM

Youire all set for your frip!

ey
r TR

i i : H
Cheek in Onling % Checlk Flight Status E Chiange Flight % Spacial Offers E Hotel Offers | cCarOffers
H i H

Ready for takeoff!

e Thanks for choosing Southwast® for your tripl You'll find everything you need t know
T ghoutyour reservation below. Happy travelet

3&\&3&* AIR ltinerary

AIR Confirmation: esgjzv Confirmation Date: 05/20/2015

passenger(s) Rapld Rewards #  Vicket # Explration Ez';-nzgfm

ANDERS/DONALO K 144811692 5062110056030 May 16, 2016 3839

Rest Rats Gearantes

Date Flight Departure/Arrival Floxinility 1o Pay Later

Wed May 20 838 Dapart BHOENIX, AZ (PHX} on Southwest Alifinesat 2:30 PM Earnuplo .
Arrive in SAN JOSE, CA (SJC) at 4:20 PV 750 Rapid Howards Peins
Travel Time 1 hrs 50 mins .
Business Select - = | Ny

.

What you need fo know to travel: v

» Don't forget to checkin for your flight(s} 24 hours before your frip o southwest.com or your mohbile
davice. This will sestira your boarding position on your flights.

« Southwest Alidines dess nothave assigned seats, so yon can chaose your seat when you board the
plane. You will be assignad a hoarding position based on your checkin tima. The earlier you checkin,
\within 24 hours of your flight, the eatlier you get 1o hoard.

» WiFi, TV and related semvices and améniics ey vary and are subject to change based on assigned
aircraft, Leamn more. .

Guarantead Low Rates
14 Cae Conganies
Remem ber o be in the gate areaon time and ready to board: a "
» 530 minutes prior to scheduled departure time: We may begin boarding as eatly 25 30 minktes prior to Eam Rapid Rewardy Paints

your flight's scheduled depariura time, We encourage all passengers o planto afrive inthe gate area
no [ater than this time.

a 10 fainutes priot to scheduled depariure tirne; All passengers must obtain thelr boarding passes and be
in the ?ate area available for boarding at least 10 minutes prior fo your fight's scheduled depaniure
time. {Fnot, Souttnvast may cancet your raservad space and you will not be eligible for denied boarding
gompensation.

o if you do not plan fo travel on your flight; {n accordance with Southwest's No Show Policy, you must
notify Sotthwest at least 10 rirutes prior to your fight's schaduled deparfure If you do not planto travet
an the filght. If rot, Southwest will cancel your reservation and all funds will be forfeted.

Air Cost: 368.00 fneser 1 R

el subecalioss samg big
on il SR week.

[PRNE.

| of 3 5/21/2015 11:32 AM
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S’VI Webmail ::

'of 3

Flight reservation (888J2V) | 18MAY15...

https://svi.garlic.com/roundcube/?_task=mail&_action...

= If you do not plan fo travel on your flight: In accordance with Southwest's No Show Policy, you must
notify Southwest at least 10 minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure if you do nof plan to travel
on the flight. If not, Southwest will cancel your reservation and all funds will be forfeited.

Carryon ltems: 1 Bag + small personal item are free

second bags fly free.

Fare Rule(s): 5262109423641: NONTRANSFERABLE.
Valid only on Southwest Airlines. All fravel involving funds from this Gonfirmation Number must be o el o
completed by the expiration date. Unused travel funds may only be applied toward the purchase

of future travel for the individual named on the ticket. Any changes fo this itinerary may resultin a

fare increase.

SJC WN PHX305.02YL WN §JG305.02YL 610,04 END ZPSJCPHX XFSJC4.5PHX4.5

AY11.20$SJC5.60 PHX5.60

"
1
£A

— B

Cost and Payment Summary

wa AR - 88342V

Base Fare

Excise Taxes

Segment Fee

Passenger Facility Charge
September 11th Securily Fee

Air Cost: 684,00

:. Checked Items: Firstand

j::m S T s
onmail sihscehors .

CHECK-IN™

$ 610.04 Payment Information
$ 4576 Payment Type: Visa X00C00KXXXXXT738
$ 800 Date: May 17, 2015

$ 9.00 PaymentAmount $684.00
$ 11.20

Total Air Cost

a4y IwM{

Check In Online In the Airport Traveling with Children
Early Bird Check-In Baggage Policies Traveling with Pets
View/Share Itinerary Suggested Airport Arrival Unaccompanied Minors
Change Air Reservation Times Baby on Board

Cancel Air Reservation
Check Flight Status

Flight Status Notification
Book a Car

Book a Hotel

Security Procedures

Customers of Size
In the Air
Purchasing and Refunds

Customers with Disabilities

5/21/2015 11:33 AM




WAI Travel Expense Reporﬁ

i F NG AD! S:

| Wanshaw | WARIHEATIORES

. SR
PAY BY ELEGTRONIC TRANSFER: L~
SEPARATE GHECK X e oI
NAME: Sheny KGyler DATE: 513115

TIN Number: _

Project: MCSD

DATESl 514115 511118 5/14115 518115 5120115
From:] Chandler Chendler Chandler Chandier Chendler
[ Tl meso 7131 W, Rey 1401 W Washiagion] 13 W, JeTierzon] 41 V2 Jeferson
NSO Per Dienm: 53.25/71.00 TOTALS
Airfare/Baggage fattach receipts)
Ground Trans. (altach receipls)
CarRental (altach receipls)
Gas. (altach receipts)
Parking (attach caceipls)
Tolls. (afiach receipls)
Intarnot/Telo (attach receipls)
Laundry {altach receipts)
Lodging (attach receipls)
Per Dlem
Roundtrip X hd X X X
POV Mileage: 54 26 54 54 54
$ 0.578 $31.05 $14.95) $31.05| §31.05 $31.05 $139.15
Other.
TOTALS $31.05 $14.85 $31.05 $31.05 $31.05 5139.15]
Explain "Olher” Expense:
Business Purpose:
Shemy Kiyler
WAI APPROVAL Copsultant Signalure




Fed Ship

FedEx Billing Online

Track Manage Learn

My Profile | My FedEx Rewards ~ Support | Locations ' 155 English \ Search )

FedEx Office ©

View Cart @Pn‘nﬂenﬁiendm @Logoug @

0.00

Search/Download

My Options

Message Center

Tracking ID Details Back
Tracking ID Summary @DHelp EHHide
Billing Information Messages
Tracking ID no. < Prev 773512255048 4 Mext > FedEx has audited this shipment for correct packag Read More..
i Distance Based Pricing, Zone 7
Invoice no. 4-931-37822 Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharg Read More..
Acsount no. 2806-9946:2 The package weight exceeds the maximum for the pac Read More.
Bill date 05/04/2015 =
Total Billed $41.09
Tracking ID Balance due $0.00
Status Paid CC
View Invoice History
View signature proof of defivery
Transaction Details @ Help [lHide
Sender Information sipient Ik matio
. - —
ROBERT WARSHAW ATTN: Armie Gonzalez h
WARSHAW & ASSOCIATES, INC. The Honorable G. Murray Snow
348 WABASH DRIVE 401 W. Washington Street
SYLVA NG 28779 " PHOENIX-AZ 85008~
us us
Shipment Details Charges
Ship date 05/04/2015 Transportation Charge 5275
Payment type Shipper Declared Value Charge 0.00
Service type FedEx Standard Ovemight Fuel Surcharge 1.00
Zone o7 Weekday Delivery CT000.
Package type FedEx Pak Discount P
Weight 1.00 Ibs Total charges $41.09 )\
Pieces 1
Meter No. 3510256
Declared value $10.00
Original Reference
Customer reference no. NO REFERENGE INFORMATION
Department no.
Reference #2
Reference #3
Proof of Delivery
Delivery date 05/05/2015 10:47
Service area code Al
Signed by A.GONZALES
View sianature proof of delivery
" Notityuser | Dispute |
Back

'f\ Search )




FedEx Billing Online

Ship | Track |

Manage

. Learn

My Profile | My FedEx Rewards | Support | Locations | [ English \_Search
®
FedEx Office
View Cart @Pﬁnter—ﬁiendu @Logout @
0.00

Account Summary My Oplions Message Center
Tracking ID Details Back
Tracking ID Summary @Help FlHide
Billing Information Messages
Tracking ID no. <Prev 773512253490 4, Mexi > FedEx has audited this shipment for correct packag Read More..
i Distance Based Pricing, Zone 7
‘l:vome Ao; 4:)31;;:12_2 Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharg Read More..
ccount no. 2B06- 2 = 3
. Thi ki ht ds mum for {l d More..
il date 0510412015 e package weight exceeds the maximum for the pac Read More,
Total Billed $41.09
Tracking ID Balance due $0.00
Status Paid CC
View Invoice History
View signature proof of delive:
Transaction Details @Help [Hide
Sender Information ~“Recipient Information )
ROBERT WARSHAW Sandi Wilson, Director OMB '
WARSHAW & ASSOCIATES, INC. County of Maricopa
348 WABASH DRIVE 301 West Jefferson, 10th Floor
SYLVA NC 28779 PHOENIX AZ 85709;%_5_
us u R
Shipment Details Charges
Ship date 05/04/2015 Transportation Charge 5275
Payment type Shipper Declared Value Charge 0.00
Service type FedEx Standard Ovemight Fuel Surcharge
Zone 07 Weekday Delivery
Package lype FedEx Pak Discount
Weight 1.00 Ibs Total charges
Pleces 1
Meter No, 3510256
Declared value $10.00
Original Reference
Customer reference no. NO REFERENCE INFORMATION
Department no.
Reference #2
Reference #3
Proof of Delivery
Delivery date 05/05/2015 11:35
Service area code Al
Signed by P.BALL
View signature proof of delivery,
" hotityusor | | Diepute |
Back




